Gaston Tree Debris Recycling, LLC
4190 N.W. 93rd Avenue

Invoice

; 5 Date Invoice #
Gainesville, FL 32653
7/21/2021 70726
Bill To
Alachua Co Solid Waste &
Resource Recovery Dept.
5620 NW 120th Lane
Gainesville, FL. 32653
P.O. No. Terms Project
Upon Receipt
Quantity Description Rate Amount
Grinding at the Transfer Station - $35 / ton
123.5748 | See attached for figures provided by Alachua County Solid Waste for grinding on 35.00 4,325.12
7/21/2021
Sales Tax - Duval County (eff. 01/2021) 7.50% 0.00
Total $4,325.12




Gaston @Transfer Station 7/21/2021
Volume of a cone: 1/3pir’h
Radius: r=c/2pi
pi = 3.1416
Cone # Circumference (ft) radius height (ft)  volume ft?
1 106 16.87 16 4,769
2 104 16.55 16 4,590
3 0 0.00 16 -
4 0 0.00 16 -
5 0 0.00 16 -
6 0 0.00 16 -
7 § 0 0.00 16 -
8 0 0.00 16 -
9 0 0.00 16 -
10 0 0.00 16 -
11 0 0.00 16 -
12 0 0.00 16 -
13 0 0.00 16 -
14 0 0.00 16 -
15 0 0.00 16 -
16 0 0.00 16 -
17 0 0.00 16 -
18 0 0.00 16 -
19 0 0.00 16 -
20 0 0.00 16 -
0.00 -
Total 9359.12
14260 |weight of full 20 yd® box in pounds 346.63
mulch density 713 Ibs/yd® 247149.98
Contract rate to grind S35 ton 123.57

Total Invoice amount

= $4,325.12




Date

16-Apr

16-Apr

16-Apr

16-Apr

16-Apr

16-Apr

17-Apr

20-Apr

20-Apr

20-Apr

20-Apr

21-Apr

21-Apr

21-Apr

22-Apr

22-Apr

22-Apr

22-Apr

15-Apr

15-Apr

ft>

pounds

tons

$4,325.12



